
▲ 6

世帯数 13,542
内  　五條地区 12,341 13,166

　　 西吉野地区 1,043 325

　　 　大塔地区 158 51

▲ 45 （日） ▲ 47

人　　口 29,468 （外） 2

内  　五條地区 26,925 【　(日） 26,542 （外） 383 】

　　 西吉野地区 2,297 【　(日） 2,288 （外） 9 】

　　 　大塔地区 246 【　(日） 239 （外） 7 】

▲ 23 （日） ▲ 24

　　男 14,017 （外） 1

内  　五條地区 12,798 【　(日） 12,610 （外） 188 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,093 【　(日） 1,091 （外） 2 】

　　 　大塔地区 126 【　(日） 120 （外） 6 】

▲ 22 （日） ▲ 23

　　女 15,451 （外） 1

内  　五條地区 14,127 【　(日） 13,932 （外） 195 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,204 【　(日） 1,197 （外） 7 】

　　 　大塔地区 120 【　(日） 119 （外） 1 】

は前月比
（日)は日本人    　（外）は外国人

女 16,420

29,069

平成２７年度国勢調査
世　帯　数 11,199
人　   　口 30,997

男 14,577

   令和2年11月30日現在

203
15,248

196
13,821

399

日本人のみの世帯

外国人のみの世帯

混合世帯


